
WELLBEING SUPPORT  

CONTACT POINTS 

MINISTERS AND THEIR FAMILIES 

CONFIDENTIAL HELP AND COUNSELLING REFERRALS: 

 Robert Kelso: 01258 881550 robert@kelso.org.uk  

SPIRITUAL DIRECTION 

Jean Boulton-Reynolds (North) 01793 854259 

jean.boulton-reynolds@salisbury.anglican.org 

Helier Exon (South) 01258 881732 helier.exon@salisbury.anglican.org 

 

MINISTRY OF HEALING 

Post currently vacant. 
 

MINISTRY OF DELIVERANCE 

Stephen Robbins: venstephen@gmail.com 
 

THE RETREAT ASSOCIATION 

Tel 01494 569056, web page:www.retreats.org.uk 

 
WELLBEING GROUP DIOCESAN AREA CONTACT 

Sherborne - Jonathan Foster, vicar@stclementspoole.org.uk 
Ramsbury - Ann Keating, rev.ann.keating@btinternet.com 

 

SAFEGUARDING 

Heather Bland: 01722 411922 heather.bland@salisbury.anglican.org  
Web page www.salisbury.anglican.org/parishes/safeguarding 

 

DIGNITY AT WORK 

 (including harassment and bullying) 

Judith Wilson: 01722 411922, judith.wilson@salisbury.anglican.org 

 

CLERGY AND THEIR FAMILIES ONLY 

 

REFLECTIVE PRACTICE GROUPS 

Sue Chandler, tel 01722 411944, sue.chandler@salisbury.anglican.org 

 

BISHOP’S VISITOR TO CLERGY SPOUSES: 

Hugh Privett,   01935 850294 
Mrs Kate Woodhouse,  01305 267944 

 

ST LUKES HEALTHCARE FOR THE CLERGY: 

www.stlukeshealthcare.org.uk 

 

FAMILY FRIENDLY POLICY GUIDANCE: 

Judith Wilson: 01722 411922, judith.wilson@salisbury.anglican.org 

2018 

mailto:robert@kelso.org.uk
mailto:jean.boulton-reynolds@salisbury.anglican.org
mailto:helier.exon@salisbury.anglican.org
mailto:venstephen@gmail.com
http://www.retreats.org.uk/index.html
mailto:vicar@stclementspoole.org.uk
mailto:rev.ann.keating@btinternet.com
mailto:heather.bland@salisbury.anglican.org
http://www.salisbury.anglican.org/parishes/safeguarding
mailto:judith.wilson@salisbury.anglican.org
mailto:sue.chandler@salisbury.anglican.org
http://stlukeshealthcare.org.uk/
mailto:judith.wilson@salisbury.anglican.org

